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MENS OPEN KUMITE 

1st ANTONIO TUSSEAU, FRANCE 

2nd ALEJANDRO NAVARRO, SPAIN 

3rd CHIHIRO NAKAJIMA, JAPAN 

4th TAKEHIRO KAGA, JAPAN 

5th Aleksandr Bedshvil, Russia 

6th Diogo da Silva, Brazil 

7th Andrei Zuborev, Russia 

8th Marios Stefanou, Greece 

 

 

WOMENS WEIGHT CATEGORY KUMITE 

LIGHTWEIGHT 

1st MARIELA ZARATE, BOLIVIA 

2nd AYA INOUE, USA 

 

MIDDLEWEIGHT 

1st ZORNITSA KOSTOVA, BULGARIA 

2nd DANESSA RODRIGUEZ, USA 

 

HEAVYWEIGHT 

1st ANASTASHA KHASANOVA, RUSSIA 

2nd LISBETH ESPINO, USA 

 

 

YOKOZUNA OPEN WEIGHT WOMENS CHAMPION: 

ANASTASHA KHASANOVA, RUSSIA 

 

 

 

BEST TAMESHIWARI -  ALEKSANDR BEDSHVIL, RUSSIA (25 boards) 

BEST TECHNIQUE -  CHIHIRO NAKAJIMA, JAPAN 

BEST SPIRIT -   MARIELA ZARATE, BOLIVIA 
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SEMI-CONTACT KUMITE 

SENIOR MEN OPEN WEIGHT 

1st BLAGOVEST PETKOV, USA 

2nd PETER BELLINGHAM, USA 

 

 

YOUTH GIRLS 14-17YRS 

1st MAITE ALEJANDRO, BOLIVIA 

2nd PAULA GHEATA, ROMANIA 

3rd YASMIN-ANDREEA CHIRIECI, ROMANIA 

 

 

YOUTH GIRLS 9-11YRS 

1st EKATERINA FELDMAN, USA 

2nd YASMIN SOCOL, ROMANIA 

 

 

YOUTH BOYS 16-17YRS HEAVYWEIGHT 

1st SERHII ZHYDKO, UKRAINE 

2nd CHRISTIAN BUFFALOE, USA 

3rd LUIS SANTAIVANEZ, BOLIVIA 

 

 

YOUTH BOYS 16-17YRS LIGHTWEIGHT 

1st WILLIAM KENTO ODRIA, USA  

2nd LYCHEV VLADISLAV, RUSSIA 

 

 

YOUTH BOYS 13-14YRS LIGHTWEIGHT 

1st BOGOMIL KOSTOV, BULGARIA 

2nd ELAYA LABYRINTH, USA 

3rd YUJI KHAN, USA 

4th DANIEL HODGES, USA 

 

 

YOUTH BOYS 10-11YRS 

1st KAILER SATO, USA 

2nd RAFAEL TORRES, BOLIVIA 

3rd JINGI FUKUOKA, USA 

4th JUN KHAN, USA 
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SEMI-CONTACT KUMITE (continued) 

YOUTH BOYS 7-9YRS 

1st GOKI MATSUMOTO, USA 

2nd GUS BELL, USA 

3rd YAMATO FUKUOKA, USA 

4th LYOBOMIR PETKOV, USA 

 

KATA 

TEAM DIVISION 

1st USA – GEKI SAI SHO // MASAKI MAKINO, TAIGA AKIYAMA, MARIO ULLOA 

 

WOMENS DIVISION 

1st VIVIEN HALASZ, HUNGARY – SUSHIHO 

2nd  ZORNITSA KOSTOVA, BULGARIA - SUSHIHO  

3rd  NOZOMI KONO, USA – SUSHIHO  

4th  ELLEN CHANG, USA - SUSHIHO 

 

MENS DIVISION 

1st  ARTEM GALOIAN, UKRAINE - KANKU 

2nd MILTON VIDES, BOLIVIA - SEIENCHIN 

3rd HRISTO YORDANOV, BULGARIA - SUSHIHO 

4th YUCHENG HSIEH, USA - SUSHIHO 

 

ADULT INTERMEDIATE 

1st AYA INOUE, USA – TSUKI NO KATA 

2nd CSABA BERTALAN, HUNGARY – GEKI SAI DAI 

 

YOUTH ADVANCED 13-17YRS 

1st BOGOMIL KOSTOV, BULGARIA – SUSHIHO 

2nd MIHO TAGO, USA - KANKU 

3rd CHRISTIAN BUFFALOE, USA – TUSKI NO KATA 

4th WILLIAM KENTO ODRIA, USA - SAIFA 

 

YOUTH INTERMEDIATE 9-11YRS 

1st MASAKI MAKINO, USA - SUSHIHO 

2nd JUN KHAN, USA - KANKU 

3rd YASMIN SOCOL, ROMANIA – PINAN SONO GO 

4th RAFAEL TORRES, BOLIVIA - SEIENCHIN 

 

YOUTH INTERMEDIATE 

1st JEREMIE BREAU, CANADA – PINAN SONO SAN 

2nd EKATERINA FELDMAN, USA – PINAN SONO GO 

3rd KAITO SAITO, USA – PINAN SONO ICHI 


